STREAMLINE PRODUCTIVITY
WITH HIGH-SPEED
SCANNING PERFECTION.
High-speed Scanning
Boasting a scan speed of 45ppm/90ipm,
the DS-770II offers one pass duplex scanning.
Flatbed Option
A Flatbed Dock can be used with the

 Operating 15 - 80% (No condensation)
 Storage 15 - 85% (No condensation)
Options & Consumables Durability Order Code
Flatbed Dock - B12B819011
Roller Assembly Kit 200,000 scans B12B819671
Carrier Sheet 3,000 scans B12B819051
Cleaning Kit - B12B819291
SPECIFICATIONS
What’s in the box:
• Scanner Main Unit
• USB 3.2 Cable